Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hamish Coates - (90020908) - Hawick & Teviotdale ASC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts
59.53 427
59.79 421
59.96 418

1:00.18 413

1:00.33 410

1:01.20 393

1:02.29 373

1:03.26 356

1:07.38 294
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Meet

Hearts Fast February

Border Championships 2024

ELST Age Group Meet 2024
Tranent Xmas Gala 2023

SWL IM Tough Meet 2024
Warrender Annual Open Meet 2023
Border Championships 2023

ELST Age Group Meet 2023

Tranent Open Graded Meet
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Venue Club Swam Under

Edinburgh

Galashiels
Prestonpans

Mercat Gait Centre
Xcite Bathgate
Michael Woods Centre
Galashiels
Prestonpans

Mercat Gait Centre
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Michael Woods Centre
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